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OPEN HOUSE - SATURDAY, NOV. 30, 2-4 p.m.
4 MUNRO CIRCLE, GEORGETOWN

3000 SQ. FT. EXECUTIVE HOME

3000 sq. ft. Executive Home - with main level bedroom or office with
walkout to porch & 4 pc. ensuite. Elegant home with 10 ft. main level
ceilings, maple hardwood floor, ceramics, walkout to enclosed side yard
family room with fireplace, pot llghtmg, upgraded kitchen with pas

thruugh to dining room, main floor laundry with cabinets, front & back
staircase, MBR with gorgeous ensuite with separate shﬂwer & soaker tub
with mirrors & 3rd bedroom has ensuite & sitting room, alarm system.
Beautiful decor! Close to old downtown area and quick access to Trafalgar |

Road. All of this for only $369,900.

JUST A SWEETIE

3 bedroom bungalow on great street in downtown Milton with upgraded
kitchen, 4 pc. washroom, main floor windows, hardwood floor in kitchen
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OPEN HOUSE - SUNDAY, DEC. 1, 2-4 p.m.
21 CHURCH STREET GEORGETO\W

GRAND LADY OF THE PARK

Rare offering of a truly magnificent 4 BR home in the ‘Olde’ park area of |
Georgetown. Premium 95’ x 150’ lot. Elegant front porch, front and back %
| staircases, pocket doors, 9’ main floor ceilings, elegant living room w/fp, | 5
| separate dining room, main floor study or family room, 3rd floor loft,2nd |

| floor laundry, walkout from pt. finished basement. Enjoy the fine

and breal-:fast area fmnt and back clecks 60 x 120 int $215 Oﬂ{}

ULTIﬁKTE COUNTRY!
$499.900

AR e~ M With - 45 acre private retreat

o e - magnificent views

- 3+1 Bedroom Bungalow
(approx 2100 sq. ft.)

- eat-in kitchen with lovely pine
cabinetry

- double sided fireplace

- Master Bedroom with corner
sunken Jacuzzi tub

ambiance of the area! $459,900.

e Pl 000 - 2x4 and 1x2 washrooms COUNTRY LIVING IN SILVERCREEK
. - ' | - finished basement with walkout Fabulous 3 bedroom bungalow on 1 acre lot. Updates include hardwood
3 pgn—d flooring in open concept LR/DR, ceramic floors in kit, laundry room and

washrooms, master bedroom w/4 pc. ensuite & walkout, family room, 9
foot ceilings, windows, doors, furnace, roof. Short commute to
Genrget{::wn GD $324 90{1

B PLEXIN ' ;
ROCKWOOD

2 separate buildings -
solid mechanical
condition - net income
over $60K year

$624 900

1. ’19
VACANT ACRES

4

Zoned Industrial.

$299,900
Georgetown

- above ground pool with decking
- 40 x 24 - 3 car garage

Georgetown '

In Town Building Lot
50 foot frontage

$79,900
Call for details

7 ac. 0utsnde storage
50,000 sq. ft.

concrete pad,
600 amp, 3 phase power with own
transformer on site,quonset hut

with sep. office. $699,900

Duplex, Main St. Brampton
Rent 1 - Live in Other - lot - Close to downtown I
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FRH”UF\ID S!’EERING BUSWESS bINCh 1971
$210,000
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